9
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
w w w.c tcu.comCTC UNION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,  LTD. 9-1
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
IPv6
u-RingSmartView
IPS-G803SM-DD

Application
Figure : IPS Series in Power Substation Application
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
IPS-G803SM-DD IEC 61850-3 8x 10/100/1000Base–T+ 3x 100/1000Base–X SFP Ethernet Managed Switch (Dual isolated DC input)
IPS-G803SM-AD IEC 61850-3 8x 10/100/1000Base–T+ 3x 100/1000Base–X SFP Ethernet Managed Switch (AC+isolated DC input)
      Power
      Type
IPS – G803SM – □□
Example: IPS – G803SM – DD
IPS-G803SMIPS-803GSM
Camera
Alarm
Electric
power sensor
Electric
power sensor
PLC
Alarm
PLC
Camera
u-Ring
Power Substation
SCADA
SmartView
IPv6 Features
IPv6 Management Telnet Server/ICMP v6
Stateless Auto Configuration
SNMP over IPv6
HTTP over IPv6
SSH over IPv6
IPv6 Telnet Support
IPv6 NTP / SNTP Support
IPv6 TFTP Support
IPv6 QoS
IPv6 ACL Number of rules: up to 256 entries
L2 / L3 / L4
Others Features
Green Ethernet Supports IEEE802.3az EEE (Energy Efficient Ethernet)
Management to optimize  the  power consumption
Determine the cable length and lowering the power
for ports with short cables
Lower the power for a port when there is no link
LED Power Management: Adjustment LEDs intensity
Cable Diagnostic Measuring cable OK or broken point distance
Software Specifications
M : Multi Mode
S  : Single Mode
T  : Copper
7 : GbE
5 : FE 002(2km),
020(20km), 040(40km)...
DistanceIndustrial
SFP
Transceiver
E : -40~85°C
Blank : 0~70°C
ISFP M 7 040
Wavelength
31 E
DR-4524 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 48W, -10 ~ +50°C
MDR-40-24 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 40W, -20 ~ +70°C
MDR-60-24 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 60W, -20 ~ +70°C
SFP Transceiver Compatible, Reliable, 5-year Warranty
Accessories
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
w w w.c tcu.com CTC UNION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,  LTD. 9-4 IPS-803GSM-DD, IPS-803GSM-AD
Power Substation & Vehicle  -  Ethernet Switch For Power Substation
IPS-803GSM-DD
IPS-803GSM-AD
IEC 61850-3  8x 10/100Base-TX+ 3x 100/1000Base-X SFP

w w w.c tcu.com CTC UNION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,  LTD. 9-8 ITP-500-67, ITP-800-67
Power Substation & Vehicle  -  Ethernet Switch For Vehicle
Ordering Information
Application
                 Port Number
     Temperature
ITP – □00 – □ 67
Example: ITP – 500 – E67
Model Name Description
ITP-500-67 EN50155  5x10/100Base-TX IP67 Ethernet Switch ,-10°C~60°C
ITP-500-E67 EN50155  5x10/100Base-TX IP67 Ethernet Switch ,-40°C~75°C
ITP-800-67 EN50155  8x10/100Base-TX IP67 Ethernet Switch ,-10°C~60°C
ITP-800-E67 EN50155  8x10/100Base-TX IP67 Ethernet Switch ,-40°C~75°C
TAIPEI 203
DisplayPhone
NVR Camera
ITP-500-67 ITP-800-67 ITP-802GSM-8PH24-67